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JONGENS CATEGORIE : 2

Naam

W Zieverink

N Denneboom

J Stokkink

M Roerdink

R Dorsthorst

D Amtink

D Verhoeven

D Goldewijk

M Schuurmans

C Gennep van

J Geurtsen

F Hartemink

A te Brake

M Sligman

M Maarschalkerweerd
E Lievestro

W Maat ter

Maekel Hendriksen
P Broodman

Vereniging

Zwolle
Dijkhoek
Kl.Dochteren
Eibergen
Zwolle
Kl.Dochteren
De Onderlingen
Zwolle
Zwolle

De Boggelaar
't Broek

De Boggelaar
Zwolle
KI.Dochteren
Zwolle

't Broek
Respelhoek

't Broek
Zwolle

(@)
=1

N NPNDNDNDNDNNDNDNNDNDMNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDND

STRAAT

.| Plaats Schot Meter

1 13 - 84,20
2 15 - 56,70
3 16 - 55,10
4 17 - 51,10
8 19 - 4540
13 21 - 26,20
16 22 - 56,90
5 18 - 6510
6 18 - 43,00
7 18 - 6,30
11 20 - 20,30
12 20 - 10,00
14 21 - 20,550
10 20 - 3580
9 19 - 16,40
15 22 - 6150
17 26 - 17,70
18 29 - 2310
19 30 - 40,80

VELD
Plaats Schot
3 8 -
1 7 -
9 9 -
5 9 -
7 9 -
4 8 -
2 8 -
15 10 -
11 10 -
14 10 -
10 10 -
8 9 -
6 9 -
13 10 -
16 10 -
12 10 -
17 13 -
18 14 -
19 17 -

Meter

24,60
14,10
16,60
45,00
24,35

0,00
31,00

8,60
31,80
12,80
39,80
18,20
38,70
14,00

6,20
18,70
23,40

0,80
14,60

ZETTEN

Plaats Meter

3 29,26
4 27,60
1 32,25
5 25,75
8 23,70
6 25,54
2 30,79
12 22,45
14 20,73
10 23,12
7 25,16
13 22,30
11 22,75
15 20,15
17 18,87
9 23,45
16 20,10
19 14,48
18 14,55

TOTAAL

Punten

16
18
31
36
36
37
37
38
39
45
45
48
51
51
67
73
75
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